• Complies with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x auto-negotiation
• Optional 19” System Chassis (OPT-R14) holds up to 14 Media Converters
• Extends distances ranging from 2km (multi-mode fiber) to
• 120km (single mode fiber)
• Auto-negotiation support on RJ-45 port
• Auto-negotiation of duplex(HDX/FDX) on RJ-45 port
• Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ-45 port
• Status LED's for TX,FX LINK/ACT, POWER,100M to easily

• Storage Humidity: 5% to 90% RH
LED Indicators
Power Requirement
• Input: 5VDC 1A
Agency Approvals
• FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE approved, RoSH
• Power, FDX, Status, Speed, FX Link/Act, TX Link/Act
4NSYS Co., Ltd.
3F Hana Bldg, 118-2 Oryu-Dong, Guro-Gu, Seoul, Korea, 152100, Korea (South)
Tel : +82-2-2685-7300 URL : http//www.4nsystech.com
4nsys is the registered tradmark of 4NSYS Co., Ltd.. Changer is specification or design may be done without notification
APPLICATION
ORDER INFOMATION
PRODUCT PART NUMBER
• Media Converter 10/100 Tx SC, MM, 2Km : MC-4N-02
• Media Converter 10/100 Tx SC, SM, 25Km : MC-4N-25
• Media Converter 10/100 Tx SC, SM, 40Km : MC-4N-40
• Media Converter 10/100 Tx SC, SM, 60Km : MC-4N-60
• Media Converter 10/100 Tx SC, SM, 80Km : MC-4N-80
• Media Converter 10/100 Tx SC, SM, 100Km : MC-4N-100
• Media Converter 10/100 Tx SC, SM, 120Km : MC-4N-120